Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Oleksandr Martynenko

Master Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers
24.02.1988
10200 Birthday / Pl f birth:
rinday /Hlace ot bir Odessa/Ukraine
+380939680231 Citizenship: = Ukraine
oleksandrmartynenko88@gmail.com Country of reSIde:\:(i:g/./ Odesa
WHATSAPP Home address: = Ukraine, Odesa
Good Closest airport: = Chishinau, Moldova
15.03.2028 Schengen visa valid up: | No
AC004724 28.09.2022 UKRAINE 28.08.2027
FJ080609 29.09.2017 UKRAINE 29.09.2027
Deep sea captain
18022/2024 20.05.2024 Ukraine 13.05.2029
20.05.2024 13.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/46640/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
Medical First Aid

Ship Handling
Arrangements

SECURTIY - RELATED
TRAINING AND
INSTRUCTION FOR ALL
SEAFARERS

Security Awareness
Training

Master

Master

01299/2024

00901/2024

00886/2024

00297/2024

14407/2024

14407/2024

00312/2024

00247/2024

00284/2024

00282/2024

00324/2024

00591/2024

00044/2024

00416/2024

00275/2024

Medi Argentario /
Luxembourg

MEDI AMALFI1/
LIBERIA

CIELO D'EUROPA/

Master

Master

LIBERIA
Urgent replacing of sick Captain

MEDI AMALFI1/
LIBERIA

Bulk carrier /
89499

Bulk carrier /
87605

Bulk carrier /
116900

Bulk carrier /
87605

02.02.2024

14.02.2024

12.02.2024

15.02.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

05.02.2024

09.02.2024

01.02.2024

29.01.2024

13.02.2024

06.02.2024

08.02.2024

07.02.2024

31.01.2024

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

16.08.2024 -

28.12.2024

07.12.2023 -

22.03.2024

30.08.2023 -

29.09.2023

26.03.2023 -

25.07.2023

02.02.2029

14.02.2029

12.02.2029

15.02.2029

20.03.2029

11.03.2029

05.02.2029

09.02.2029

01.02.2029

29.01.2029

13.02.2029

06.02.2029

08.02.2029

07.02.2029

31.01.2029

D'AMICO

D'AMICO

D'AMICO

D'AMICO



MEDI AMALFI1/ Bulk carrier / 23.06.2022 -

Master D'AMICO
LIBERIA 87605 18.11.2022
CIELO D'ITALIA / Bulk carrier / 01.09.2021 -
hief Offi D'AMICO
Chief Officer LIBERIA 116900 17.03.2022
CIELO DI TAMPA / Bulk carrier / 24.03.2021 -
hief Offi D'AMICO
Chief Officer LIBERIA 38670 30.06.2021
CIELO DI VIRGIN Bulk carrier / 24.06.2020 -
ief Offi D'AMI
Chief Officer GORDA / LIBERIA 38670 10.12.2020 cO
CIELO D'ITALIA / Bulk carrier / 23.09.2019 -
hief Offi D'AMICO
Chief Officer PANAMA 116900 20.01.2020
CIELO D'ITALIA / Bulk carrier / 29.12.2018 -
hief Offi D'AMICO
Chief Officer PANAMA 116900 04.05.2019
CIELODIANGRA/ | Bulk carrier/ 21.04.2018 -
hief Offi D'AMICO
Chief Officer LIBERIA 38670 28.08.2018
Sex: male Height: 176 Overall size: M/L
Eyes color: blue Weight: 75 Shoe size: 42
HIGH/ODESSA NATIONAL
Maritime education: = MARITIME Additional sKkills:
ACADEMY/2005-2011
Soeciality:  SPECIALISTOF Knowledge of other | UKRAINIAN AND RUSSIAN
peclallly: | NAvIGATION languages: = LANGUAGE
Next of kin: = WIFE Kin phone: = +380939966551
Kin name, Surname: = MARTYNENKO DARYA Kinaddress: [ CRORDNAYAT7-A, APP.-

33



	CV
	Oleksandr Martynenko
	Deep sea captain



